CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am the duly	qualified and acting Property
---	-------------------------------

Appraiser in and for Brevard County, Florida; as such, I have
satisfied myself that all property included or includable on the Real
(real, tangible personal) Property Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is properly taxed so far as I have
been able to ascertain; that the said roll was certified and delivered to me by the Value
Adjustment Board on the 6th day of OCTOBER,
2022 ; and that all required extensions on the above described roll to show the tax
attributable to all taxable property included therein have been made pursuant to law.
I further certify that, upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of
same to the herein described Assessment Roll as part thereof, said Assessment Roll
will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county.
In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be
attached to and made a part of the above described Assessment Roll this the6TH
day of,, 2022 (year)
*Pursuant to Florida Statute 193.122, this is to be considered the First Certification

First Certification Property of the _2022 Real Assessment Roll for **Brevard** County.

V

Property Appraiser of

Brevard

County, Florida

CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

I the undersigned hereby	a contify that I am th	a duly qualified and	acting Dronanty
I, the undersigned, hereby	y certify that I all th	ie duly qualified allo	acting Froperty

Appraiser in and for Brevard County, Florida; as such, I have	2			
satisfied myself that all property included or includable on the	Tangible (real, tangible personal)			
Property Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is properly taxed so far as I h				
been able to ascertain; that the said roll was certified and delivered to me by the Value				
Adjustment Board on the 6th day of OCTOE	BER,			
2022 ; and that all required extensions on the above described roll to show (year)	the tax			
attributable to all taxable property included therein have been made pursuant to	law.			
I further certify that, upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of				
same to the herein described Assessment Roll as part thereof, said Assessment Roll				
will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county.				
In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the sa	ame to be			
attached to and made a part of the above described Assessment Roll this the	<u>6</u> TH			
day of,, 2022 (year)				
*Pursuant to Florida Statute 193.122, this is to be considered the First Certification of the _2022Tangible Property —	Oana Blickley			

Assessment Roll for **Brevard** County.

Property Appraiser of

Brevard

County, Florida